
1

2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21

耕縁 (７日)
富士山糀 (6日)
MATSUDA Farm (７日)
ジャム工房 FIKADO
みたけさいとう商店
茶縁
旅するご飯晴れと群青
toki
白糸滝養魚場
保科精肉店
熟成豚肉ダイニング HAM
マスターズブリューイング
沼津駅前醸造所
Spice6
安寧 (6日)
千成ファーム (７日)
99's
SHAKA.coffee (6日)
Deli coffee (７日)
中華料理OZAWA (6日)
Boulangerie Ça dépend (７日)
ふもとも農園
柚野商店 (７日)
アダチノポタリ
studio SHIMONE 
秋山昌史

出展者紹介

クラフト＆ショップフード＆ドリンク ＷS ワークショップ

nonojiko
fio-pepe
クロネコ文具店
chobico's
ふじ3しまい
たまたま
Manimani
水曜日のカタツムリ
CHABO BATAKE (6日)
OLU (７日)
小さな台所
モウデルコーヒー (6日)
さじかげん (７日)
Lily's cake (6日)
はらぺこ菓子店天秤堂 (７日)
WERKA
焼菓子こがねいろ (6日)
クロツグミ (７日)
くれゑぷびより (6日)
antique monogatari (７日)
BOSCHI COFFEE (6日)
The Honey Step (７日)
Flat Caravan
 (LOW､鵜飼真理､jissa)
Boscana
Radiant (ラディアント)
淡いクラシカル

どーぐとキッサ木翠
コウボウ サワヤ
田部桃子
にこまめ (6日)
aoitori (７日)
Tsukino.
dryflower mofumofu (6日)
カタノマ (７日)
CERTA. チェルタ
T.S.BRAND
木のある暮らし kiki craft
COLLIN'S WORKS
ツチヤユキコ
yori. 

型染めamiu
雨のち林檎
SUNCAFE
ゴトウユカリ
Torazawa Ceramics
yukinas glass inblue
にしむら☆めい
mano
YOOI
te-te
ennju
スリープスロープのアトリエ
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komachi
hobbit
soeru craft
zigzag
Blaquish ブラキッシュ
ハットとキャップの黒岩勝商店
J'arrive!
CALM LAKE LODGE
tetoteto* ＷS
nocogou ノコゴウ ＷS
mameritsuko ＷS
harihari ＷS
アトリエまうあ ＷS
dotty (6日)
草木寧日 (７日)
moon scape (6日)
Leo_m_chico (７日)
寺元詩織
NU woodworks
mozolasika
とく
SU
コタニ サツキ
貝殻アトリエ Jyarinko
Conifag (6日)
IROTORIDORINO (７日)
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